
 

MCA/BSC. AIML/DA/CS 
LIBRARY 

SR. 

NO. 

ACC.NO 

. 

 

TITLE 

 

AUTHOR 

 

PUB. 

YEA 

R 

 

CALL.NO 

 

1 

 

MC049 
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING 

PARSONS, D 

AVID 

 

BPB 

 

1995 
001.6424 

P267O 

 
 
 

2 

 
 
 

MC122 

VIJAY MUKHI"STHE 'C' 

ODYSSEY ADVANCED DOS 

THE UNCHARETED 

WATER 

 
 

GANDHI,ME 

ETA 

 
 
 

BPB 

 
 
 

1992 

 
 

001.6424 

G151C 

 

3 

 

MC223 
SUCCESSFUL COMPUTER 

PROJECTS 

HEATHCOTE 

,P.M. 

 

BPB 

 

2001 
001.642 

H352S 

 

4 
MC2436 SIMPLIFIED APPROACH TO 

PROBLEMS SOLOVING C 

JINDAL, GAG 

AN 

 

OSHO 

 

2009 
001.6424 

J61S 

 
 
 

5 

 
 
 

MC260 

HARD DISK MANAGER 25 

UTILITIES TO CUSTOMIZE 

ORGANIZE AND MANAGE 

YOUR HARD DISK SYSTEM 

 
 

CAIN,NANCY 

WOODARD 

 

PRENTIC 

E HALL 

INDIA 

 
 
 

1990 

 
 

001.6425 

C135H 

 
 
 

6 

 
 
 

MC261 

WINDOWS 2000 ADVANCED 

API & SYSTEMS 

PROGRAMMINH 

BLACK BOOK 

 
 

WILLIAMS,A. L. 

 
 

DREAM

T ECH 

 
 
 

2000 

 

001.6425 

W721W 

7 MC294  WORDSTAR THROUGH 

VERSION 7.0 

 MEHTA,S. COMDEX 1997 001.645 

M498W 

 
 

8 

 
 

MC352 

HTML BLACK BOOK 

COMPREHENSIVE 

PROBLEM SOLVER 

 

HOLZNER,S 

TEVEN 

 

DREAM

T ECH 

 
 

2000 

 

001.6424 

H762H 



 
 

9 

 
 
 

MC395 1 

 

TEXTBOOK OF COMPUTER 

ORGANIZATION AND 

ARCHITECTURE 

SINGH, G. & 

SINGH,R. 

 
 

UDH 

 
 

2011 

 
 

621.381952 

S64T 

 

10 

 

MC404 

 

JAVA BEANS 
DOHERTY, D. 

R.DONALD 

DREAM 

TECH 

 

2000 
001.6424 

D655J 

 

11 

 

MC43 
ITERACTIVE UMI 

DEVELOPMENT USING C++ 

SHERIDAN, P 

ATRICK W. 

 

BPB 

 

2000 
001.6424 

SH552I 

 

12 

 

MC436 
INSIDE SERVER -BASED 

APPLICATIONS 

REILLY, 

OUGLAS J. 

 

WP 

 

2001 
001.642 

R362I 

 

13 

 

MC446 

GRAPHICS PROGRAMMING 

AND ANIMATION 

JUNGK,PED 

ER 

 

BPB 

 

1995 

001.642 

J95G 

 

14 

 

MC450 
PC'S DOS & WINDOWS 

COMPANION 

MAGID, LAW 

RENCE J. 

PUSTAK 

MAHAL 

 

1994 
001.64 

M194P 

 
 

15 

 
 

MC460 

 

UNIX COMMUNICATIONS AND 

THE INTERNET 

 

ANDERSON, 

BART 

PRENTI

C E 

HALL 

 
 

1995 

 

001.6425 

A545U 

 
 

16 

 

MC539 

WORDSTAR PROFESSIONAL 

4.0 MADE SIMPLE WITH AN 

OVERVIEW OF RELEASE 

5.5 

 

TAXALI,RAV I 

KANT 

TATA 

MCGRAW 

HILL 

 

1999 
  001.642 

5 T235W 

 

17 

 

MC556 

 

JINI IN A NUT SHELL 

 

OAKS,SCOTT 

 

SHROFF 

 

2000 
001.642 

5 O11J 

 
 
 

18 

 
 
 

MC592 

O' LEVEL ELECTIVE -1 

MODULE-M1,1 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

 
 
 

JAIN,SATISH 

 
 
 

BPB 

 
 
 

1999 

 
 

001.64 

J199O 

 
 

19 

 
 

MC629 

 

WORD STAR 7.0 FOR 

EVERYONE 

 

MENON,K.S. V. 

 
 

BPB 

 
 

1998 

001.6425 

M547W 

 

20 

 

MC648 

 

JAVA STRUCTURES 
BAILEY, DUA 

NE A. 

MCGRAW 

HILL 

 

1999 
001.6424 

B154J 

 

21 

 

MC757 
O LEVEL ELECTIVE-1 

MODULE-M1.1 

 

JAIN,V.K. 

 

BPB 

 

2000 
001.64 

J199N 

 

22 

 

MC783 
ART OF COMPUTER 

PROGRAMMING 

KNUTH, DON 

ALD E. 

 

PEARSON 

 

2002 
001.642 

K963A 

 
 

23 

 
 

MC913 

COMPUTER PROGRAMMING 

IN 

FORTAN -77 

 

RAJARAMA 

N,V. 

PRENTI

C E 

HALL 

INDIA 

 
 

2003 

 

001.642 

4 R14C 
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No 
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Publisher Publ. 

Year 
Class No 

 

1 
MB17 ORGANISATION BEHAVIOUR AGARWAL, P.K. PRAGATI 2005 658.3 

A261O 

 

 
2 

MB193 ORGANIZATIONAL 

BEHAVIOUR 

CHANDAN, JIT 

S. 

VIKAS 2007 658.3 

C454C 

 

 
3 

MB273 ENTRPRENEURSHIP BHOWMIK, S.R. 

AND BHOWMIK, 

M. 

NEW AGE 

INTERNATIONAL 

2007 338.4 

B575E 

 

 
 

 
4 

MB433 BUSINESS ECONOMICS KUMAR, RAJ 

AND GUPTA, 

KULDIP 

UDH 2006 658.15 

R161B 

 

5 
MB513 MICROECONOMICS MISHRA, S.K. HPH 2004 338.5 

M678M 

 

 
 

 
6 

MB593 INDIAN ECONOMY: 

PERFORMANCE AND 

POLICIES 

MISRA, S.K. HPH 2006 330.954 

M678I 

 

 
7 

MB673 NEW FRONTIERS OF 

MANAGEMENT CASES IN 

INDIAN CONTEXT 

DHAR, 

UPINDER Ed. 

EXCEL 2004 658 

D533A 

 

 
8 

MB753 BUSINESS STATISTICS JAIN, D.R. TATA MCGRAW 

HILL 

2007 658.083 

J25B 

 

9 
MB778 PEOPLE CAPABILITY 

MATURITY MODEL 

CURTIS, BILL PEARSON 2003 658 

C975P 

 

 
10 

MB913 BUSINESS POLICY AND 

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT 

LOMASH, 

SUKUL 

VIKAS 2007 658.4 

L839B 

 



 
11 

MB993 OFFICE ORGANISATION 

AND MANAGEMENT 

ARORA, S.P. VIKAS 2006 651 

A769O 

 

 
12 

MB1073 HRM ETHICS GRAVETT, 

LINDA 

BIZTANTRA 2003 658.3 

G776E 

 

 
13 

MB1153 SACHAUM OUTLINE 

THEORY AND PROBLEM OF 

COST ACCOUNTING 

POLIMENI, 

RALPH S. 

TATA MCGRAW 

HILL 

2004 657.42 

P768S 

 

 
 

 
14 

MB1233 THEORY ANDPROBLEMS OF 

STATISTICS AND 

ECONOMETRICS 

SALVATORE, 

DOMINICK 

TATA MCGRAW 

HILL 

2005 519.9 

S182T 

 

 
15 

MB1313 SACHAUM OUTLINE 

THEORY AND PROBLEMS 

OF INVESTMENTS 

FRANCIS, JACK 

CLARK 

TATA MCGRAW 

HILL 

2004 332.6 

F818S 

 

 
 
 

 
16 

MB1393 SACHAUM OUTLINE 

THEORY AND PROBLEMS 

OF FINANCIAL 

ACCOUNTING 

SLIM, JAE K. TATA MCGRAW 

HILL 

2004 657.076 

S556S 

 

17 
MB1473 COMPENSATION 

MANAGEMENT 

CHHABRA, T.N. SUN INDIA 2007 658.32 

C531C 

 

 
 

 
18 

MB1553 INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS 

ENVIRONMEMNT AND 

OPPORTUNITIES 

CHHABRA, T.N. SUN INDIA 2006 658.049 

C531I 

 

 
19 

MB1633 MANAGEMENT AND 

ORGANISATION IN 

FINANCIAL SERVICES 

COFT, LIZ AITBS 2002 332.1068 

C941M 

 

 
20 

MB1713 ORGANISATIONAL 

BEHAVIOUR AND HRM 

KALIA, H.L. AITBS 2006 658.3 

K14O 

 

21 
MB1793 SYSTEMS AUDIT SRIRAM, 

REVATHY M. 

TATA MCGRAW 

HILL 

2003 657.64 

S774S 

 

 
22 

MB1873 FUNDAMENTALS OF RISK 

MANAGEMENT 

MARRISON, 

CHRIS 

TATA MCGRAW 

HILL 

2005 658.403 

M881F 

 

23 
MB1953 PEOPLE CAPABILITY 

MATURITY MODEL 

CURTIS, BILL PEARSON 2003 658 

C975P 

 

 
 

 
24 

MB2033 CORPORATE INFORMATION 

STRATEGY AND 

MANAGEMENT 

APPLEGATE, 

LYNDA M. 

TATA MCGRAW 

HILL 

2007 658.4038 

A648C 

 

 
25 

MB2193 ORGANISATION THEORY: 

STRUCTURE DESIGN AND 

APPLICATION 

ROBBINS, 

STEPHEN P. 

PRENTICE HALL 

INDIA 

2005 658.4 

R632O 

 

 
26 

MB2353 DYNAMICS OF NATIONAL 

INCOME 

SETHI, 

AMARJIT SINGH 

DEEP AND DEEP  339.354 

S495D 

 

27 
MB2513 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT RAO, M Ed. DEEP AND DEEP 2005 658.15 

R215F 

 

        



 

 
28 

MB2593 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 

IN SOCIAL SCIENCES 

THAKUR, 

DEVENDRA 

DEEP AND DEEP 2005 307.2 

T364R 

 

29 
MB2673 RISK MANAGEMENT VERMA, S.B. Ed. DEEP AND DEEP 2005 658.155 

V155R 

 

 
30 

MB2753 LEASE ACCOUNTING KAUR, 

RAJINDER 

DEEP AND DEEP 2005 657.75 

K21L 

 

31 
MB2833 COMMUNICATION 

MANAGEMENT 

SHARMA, 

SANDHIR 

DEEP AND DEEP 2005 658.45 

S531C 

 

 
32 

MB2913 MARKETING 

COMMUNICATIONS 

KUMAR, NIRAJ HPH 2006 658.8 

N721M 

 

33 
MB3073 CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN 

FINANCE 

BHALLA, V.K. 

Ed. 

ANMOL 1999 332.0954 

B578C 

 

 
34 

MB3153 MANAGEMENT OF 

FINANCIAL SERVICES 

BHALLA, V.K. ANMOL 2005 658.15 

B575C 

 

35 
MB3233 DYNAMICS OF INDIAN 

EXPORT AND TRADE 

DIKSHIT, 

PRATIMA 

DEEP AND DEEP 2006 382.6095 

4 D575D 

 

 
36 

MB3393 CREATING CULTURE 

CHANGE 

ATKINS, PHILIP JAICO 2005 658.406 

A947C 

 

 
37 

MB3473 TQM IN THE SERVICE 

SECTOR 

MOHANTY, R.P. 

AND LAKHE, 

R.R. 

JAICO 2006 658.562 

M697T 

 

 
 

 
38 

MB3633 VALUE- BASED 

MANAGEMENT IN THE 

INDIAN CONTEXT 

SRINIVASAN, S. JAICO 2005 658.155 

S774V 

 

39 
MB3713 MANAGEMENT OF CO- 

OPERATIVES 

RAMKISHAN, Y. JAICO 2005 334 

R173M 

 

 
40 

MB3873 LEADERSHIP FOR 

STRATEGIC CHANGE 

WALLACE, 

BRIAN 

JAICO 2006 658.406 

W187L 

 

 
41 

MB3953 INVESTMENT 

MANAGEMENT AND STOCK 

MARKETS 

VASHIST, A.K. 

Ed. 

DEEP AND DEEP 2005 332.6 

V333I 

 

 
42 

MB4033 BUSINESS LAWS SINGH, NIRMAL DEEP AND DEEP 2006 658.0026 

N721B 

 

43 
MB4193 HACKING PANKAJ, S. APH 2005 005.8 

P193H 

 

 
44 

MB4273 HUMAN RESOURCE 

MANAGEMENT 

SINGH, Y.K. APH 2006 658.3 

S617H 

 

45 
MB4353 WORKING CAPITAL 

MANAGEMENT 

JAIN, 

NARINDER K. 

APH 2004 658.15 

J25W 

 

 
 

 
46 

MB4513 PERSONAL MANAGEMENT REDDY, 

JAYAPRAKASH 

R. 

APH 2004 658.3 

R313P 

 

 



 

 
47 

MB4753 ADVANCED ACCOUNTING REDDY, 

JAYAPRAKASH 

R. 

APH 2004 658 

R313A 

 

 
48 

MB4833 INFORMATION SYSTEM 

MANAGEMENT 

BANSAL, S.K. APH 2002 658.4038 

B219I 

 

 
49 

MB4913 TAXATION REDDY, 

JAYAPRAKASH 

R. 

APH 2004 343.04 

R313T 

 

 
 

 
50 

MB4993 PERSONAL MANAGEMENT 

AND INDUSTRIAL 

RELATIONS 

DAVAR, 

RUSTOMS 

VIKAS 2005 658.3 

D245P 

 

51 
MB5073 MASTERING FOXPRO 2.6 SIEGEL, 

CHARLES 

BPB 2006 005.3 

S571M 

 

 
52 

MB5233 CAPITAL INVESTMENT 

DECISION MAKING 

KOTRAPPA, G. DEEP AND DEEP 1999 332.6 

K87C 

 

53 
MB5553 ACCOUNTING THEORY PORWAL, L.S. TATA MCGRAW 

HILL 

2006 657 

P853A 

 

 
54 

MB5633 HUMAN RESOURCE AND 

PERSONNEL MANAGEMENT 

ASWATHAPPA, 

K. 

TATA MCGRAW 

HILL 

2006 658.3 

A861H 

 

 

 
55 

MB5873 PRACTICAL BUSINESS 

MATHEMATICS AND 

STATISTICS 

SAHA, 

SURANJAN 

TATA MCGRAW 

HILL 

1995 511.8 

S131P 

 

 
 

 
56 

MB5953 FUNDAMENTALS OF 

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 

HORNE, J.C.V. 

AND 

WACHOWIC Z. 

PEARSON 2004 658.15 

H815F 

 

 

 
57 

MB6193 HUMAN RESOURCE 

MANAGEMENT 

TRIPATHI, P.C. SULTAN CHAND 2010 658.3 

T835H 

 

 

 



 

  

BBA/B.COM/M.COM 
SR 

NO 

ACCESSION 

NO 
TITLE AUTHOR 

PUBLISHE 

R 

PUB 

YEAR 

CLASS 

NO 

 

 

1 

BC862 INTRODUCTION TO 

COMPUTERS - 1 

BHATIA, S.S.  

KALYANI 

 

2009 

004. 

B575I 

 

 

 

2 

BC430 TEXT BOOK OF WINDOWS 

BASED COMPUTER 

APPLICATION 

SINGH, 

GURVINDER 

 

 

KALYANI 

 

 

2008 

005.432 

S981T 

 

 

3 

 

BC4094 

MONEY, BANKING AND 

INTERNATIONAL TRADES 

 

VAISH, M.C. 

NEW 

AGE 

 

1997 

332.4 

V132M 

 

   4 BC6404 SMALL, MEDIUM BUSINESS 

AND ENTREPRENEUSHIP 

ARORA,RENU 

AND SOOD S.K. 

KALYANI 2015 338.04 

A769S 

 

 

   5 

BC3491 BUSINESS ECONOMICS 

APPLICATIONS ANALYSIS 

KUMAR, RAJ UNIVERSI 

TY SC. 

 

2010 

338.50 

6 K96B 

 

 

6 

BC3498 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS MITHANI, D.M. HIMALAY 

A 

 

2010 

338.52 

M684M 

 

 

7 

 

BC747 

 

MACROECONOMIC ANALYSIS 

 

JAIN, T.R. 

 

VIKAS 

 

2007 

339 

J25M 

 

 

    8 

BC4707 BANKING AND INSURANCE 

SERVICES 

NARANG, UMA  

KALYANI 

 

2017 

341.2422 

N218B 

 

 

  9 

BC4928 TEXTBOOK OF MERCANTILE 

LAW COMMUNICATION 

GOGNA, P.P.S. S.CHAN

D 

&SONS 

 

2017 

346.07 

G613T 

 

10 BC5431 BUSINESS AND CORPORATE 

LAWS 

NADHANI, 

ASHOK K. 

BPB  2009 346.07 

N135B 

 

 

11 

BC4915 TEXTBOOK OF 

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 

DHINKARAN, A. HIMALAY 

A 

 

2017 

363.7 

D534T 

 



 

 

12 

 

 

BC5227 

 

COMMERCE AND BUSINESS 

THOUGHT 

 

 

CHAND, BIDHI 

DEEP 

AND 

DEEP 

 

 

2001 

 

380.1 

C454C 

 

 

13 

BC4245 BUSINESS MATHEMATICS DIKSHIT, 

AMARNATH 

HIMALAY 

A 

 

2011 

511.8 

D619B 

 

 

14 

BC4917 ART OF WRITING A RESUME JAYAPRAKASH, 

SAJITHA 

HIMALAY 

A 

 

2010 

650.19 

J42A 

 

 

 

15 

 

 

BC280 

 

 

COST ACCOUNTING 

BHATTA, 

MAHABLESHWA 

RA 

 

HIMALAY 

A 

 

 

2006 

 

657.42 

B575C 

 

 

  16 

 

   BC965 

 

   COST ACCOUNTING 

 

PILLI,R.S.N 

S.CHAN

D 

&SONS 

 

  2008 

 657.42 

P641C 

 

 

   17 
 

    BC1199 

  FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING AND 

ANALYSIS 

JAYAPANDIAN, S. HIMALAY 

A 

2002 657.48 

J42F 

 

 

18 

BC4310 SUPPLEMENT TO CORPORATE 

ACCOUNTING 

GOYAL, V.K. PRENTIC 

E HALL 

 

2013 

657.95 

G972S 

 

 

19 

BC4923 TECHNIQUES 4 EFFECTIVE 

GROUP DISCUSSION 

RANGANATHAN, 

SANTOSH N. 

HIMALAY 

A 

 

2017 

658 

R196T 

 

  20 BC4571 MANAGING ACROSS CULTURE BANSAL, GEETA KALYANI 2014 658.30 

41 

B219M 

 

21 BC4762 ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR CHANDAN, JIT S. VIKAS 2014 658.402 

C454O 

 

22 BC2844 ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR MEHTA, 

SANDHYA 

KALYANI 2016 658.402 

M498O 

 

 

 

23 

BC1094 ORGANISATION BEHAVIOUR SAIYADAIN, M. TATA 

MCGRA 

W HILL 

 

 

2008 

658.402 

S158O 

 

 
 

 

24 

BC1350 TOTAL QUALITY 

MANAGEMENT 

BHARAT, W. SULTAN 

CHAND 

AND 

SONS 

 658.562 

B575T 

 

        

 


